
5-10-2019                                      Cardinal Mooney High School

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Monday Aug. 12 * Austintown Fitch Mooney 12:00

Tuesday Aug. 13 United Local United Local 1:00

Wednesday Aug. 14 * Warren Harding Mooney 4:00

Thursday Aug. 15 Howland Howland 12:00

Monday Aug. 19 Ursuline Ursuline 11:00

Tuesday Aug. 20 Beaver Local Beaver Local 4:30

Wednesday Aug. 21 Austintown Fitch Austintown 4:00

Thursday Aug. 22 JFK JFK 4:30

Monday Aug. 26 * Canton Central Catholic Mooney 4:30

Tuesday Aug. 27 St. Thomas Aquinas St. Thomas Aquinas 4:30

Wednesday Sept. 4 Laurel JV and Varsity B Laurel 4:30

Thursday Sept. 5 * Ursuline Mooney 4:00

Wednesday Sept. 11 * Poland Mooney 4:30

Thursday Sept. 12 * United Local Mooney 4:30

Monday Sept. 16 Warren Harding Packard Park 4:00

Tuesday Sept. 17 * Beaver Local Mooney 4:30

Wednesday Sept. 18 East Palestine E. Palestine Park 4:00

Monday Sept. 23 * Laurel Mooney 4:30

Tuesday Sept. 24 Poland Poland 4:00

Wednesday Sept. 25 * Howland Mooney 4:00

Thursday Sept. 26 * East Palestine Mooney 4:00

Friday Sept. 27 * JFK Mooney 4:30

Mon. to Sat. Sept. 30-Oct. 5    Sectionals Away TBA
Mon. to Sat. Oct. 7 & 12    Districts Canton TBA
Friday & Sat. Oct. 18 & 19    State Columbus TBA

Head Coach - Jennifer Policy

*  Denotes Home Matches at Cardinal Mooney High School

                                         (stadium courts on Fulton)

Township Park

2019 Girls Tennis Schedule 


